NXP six-channel display
2:1 multiplexers /
1:2 demultiplexers
CBTL06121/122/141
Key features
4  2:1 multiplexing or 1:2 de-multiplexing of DisplayPort
signals up to 2.7 Gbps (CBTL06121/141)
4  2:1 multiplexing or 1:2 de-multiplexing of PCIe signals up to

CBTL06141 block diagram
CBTL061xx selection guide
Ordering information
CBTL06121 and CBTL06122 pinning diagrams and ball mapping
Feature CBTL06121 CBTL06122 CBTL06141
Channel topology 6x differential 6x differential 6x differential
Topology of main channel multiplexer 4 x 1:2 4 x 1:2 4 x 1:2
Topology of HPD channel multiplexer 1 x 1:2 1 x 1:2 1 x 1:2
Topology of DDC / AUX channel multiplexer 1 x 1:2 1 x 1:2 1 x 1:4
PCIe / DisplayPort specification Gen 1
Up to 2.7 Gbps
Gen 2
Up to 5 Gbps
Gen 1
Up to 2.7 Gbps
Shutdown mode • • •
Package type HWQFN56 HWQFN56 TFBGA48
Supply voltage 3.3 V 3.3 V 3.3 V
Type number Package type Dimensions Version
CBTL06121AHF HWQFN56 11 x 5 x 0.7 mm SOT1033-1
CBTL06121BHF HWQFN56 11 x 5 x 0.7 mm SOT1033-1
CBTL06122AHF HWQFN56 11 x 5 x 0.7 mm SOT1033-1
CBTL06122BHF HWQFN56 11 x 5 x 0.7 mm SOT1033-1
CBTL06141EE TFBGA48 5 x 5 x 0.8 mm SOT918-1
© 2007 NXP B.V.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The
information presented in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and reliable and